LAUNCESTON MOTORCYCLE CLUB LIMITED
Trials results Trecarne Sunday 10th November 2024

Expert
Freddie Lintell
Kyle Jacobs
Finn Clarke
Jamie Tappin

Clubman
David Richards
Chris Dustow
Phil Wickett
Jon Broom
Thorne Pett
Darron Rowe
Dave Kemp
Andy Combes
Adrian Drowne
Chris Tabb
Tony Dinham
Aaron Beel
Chris Uglow
Adam Blacher
Ben Brownhill

Sportsman
Alan Barnes
Mike Jacobs
Pete Rush
David Bailey
Mike Holland
Steve Pridham
Simon Rogers
Jon Souch
Tim Daw
Ben Beel
David Lanyon
Chris Doidge

Novice

Martin Hitchcott
Chris Anstee
Pete Bulley

22
38
68
95

15

19

22

24 (23clns)
24 (21clns)
24 (14clns)
29

30

31

36

41

42

44

7

DNF

17 (25clns)
17 (22clns)
22

28

31

33

40 (18clIns)
40 (13clns)
40 (13clns)
47

59

DNF

12
17
20

Julian Oakes
Chris Harris
Faron Davies
Jason Sinkinson
Rob Billing
David Curtis
lan Bassett
Garry Tucker
Chris Cuming
Matt Fenny
Stuart Cann
Bryan Yeo
Dean Smith
Simon Blacher
Tony Bean
Pete Townsend
Chris Barnard
Jon Barnard
lan Ellacott
Antony Sluman

Beginner

Neil Langsford
Mark Rangor
Sam Darke
Andrew Knight
Nick Gilbert
Dave Hollington
Edward Humber
Gillian Onley
Mark Davey

Twinshock
Steve Tabb
Dave Parsons

Pre 65
Richard Trott
Owen Clarke

31 (19clns)
31 (15clns)
33 (18clns)
33 (14clns)
33 (13clns)
35

37

39

47

49 (11clns)
49 (10clns)
59

88

111

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

19

24 (23clns)
24 (22clIns)
24 (22clIns)
28 (21clns)
28 (20clns)
31

68

DNF

27
29

20
36



16 and under Expert
Johnathan Hancock

16 and under Clubman
Matthew Vernon

16 and under Sportsman
Sam Bailey
Marcus Tucker

16 and under Novice
Mikhayl Sluman
Tyler Cole

Jack Miles

16 and under Beginner
Camero Davies
lola Clarke

13 and under Sportsman
Billy Tappin

13 and under Novice
Mark Vernon

Charlie Harris

Kyle Bateman
Ashley Cuming

Josh Dustow
Andrew Hancock
Owen Billing
William Bulley
Jasper Gelpy Smith

13 and under Beginner
Jenson Daw

Woody Tilley

Bowie Sinkinson
Tommy Cuming

Millie Parkyn

110

47

34
87

34
71
78

22
40

88

39
42
46
47
51
80
82
110
DNF

47

51

60 (14clns)
60 (11clIns)
DNF
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